
16c/16g Downpatrick - Ballykinler - Clough

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Service Restrictions

Notes

Downpatrick, Downpatrick Bus Station
Ballydugan, Ballykilbeg Road
Ballykinler, Marian Park
Ballykinler, Camp
Clough, Main Street

16c

0900
0910
0917
0920

16c

LF

1100
1110
1117
1120

16c

LF

1300
1310
1317
1320

16g

1

Sch

1610
1620
1630

1640

16c

LF

1720
1730
1737
1740

Saturdays
Service

Vehicle Type

Downpatrick, Downpatrick Bus Station
Ballydugan, Ballykilbeg Road
Ballykinler, Marian Park
Ballykinler, Camp

16c

LF

0900
0910
0917
0920

16c

LF

1100
1110
1117
1120

16c

LF

1340
1350
1357
1400

16c

LF

1620
1630
1637
1640

Sundays
no service

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 17 Apr 2025 to 25 Apr, 26 May

Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles



16c/16g Clough - Ballykinler - Downpatrick

Mondays to Fridays
Service

Vehicle Type

Ballykinler, Camp
Ballykinler, Marian Park
Ballydugan, Ballykilbeg Road
Downpatrick, Downpatrick Bus Station

16c

0925
0927
0935
0945

16c

LF

1125
1127
1135
1145

16c

LF

1325
1327
1335
1345

16c

LF

1745
1747
1755
1805

Saturdays
Service

Vehicle Type

Ballykinler, Camp
Ballykinler, Marian Park
Ballydugan, Ballykilbeg Road
Downpatrick, Downpatrick Bus Station

16c

LF

0925
0927
0935
0945

16c

LF

1125
1127
1135
1145

16c

LF

1405
1407
1415
1425

16c

LF

1645
1647
1655
1705

Sundays
no service

Notes: LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles
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