16c/16g

Downpatrick - Ballykinler - Clough

Mondays to Fridays

mondays to i mays											
	Service	16c	16c	16c	16g	16c					
	Vehicle Type		LF	LF		LF					
	Service Restrictions				1						
	Notes				Sch						
Downpatrick, Downpatrick Bus Station		0900	1100	1300	1610	1720					
Ballydugan, Ballykilbeg Road			1110								
Ballykinler, Marian Park		0917	1117	1317	1630	1737					
Ballykinler, Camp		0920	1120	1320		1740					
Clough, Main Street		_	_	_	1640	_					
		Satu	urda	ıys							
	Service	16c	16c	16c	16c						
	Vehicle Type	LF	LF	LF	LF						
Downpatrick, Downpatrick Bus Station			1100								
Ballydugan, Ballykilbeg Road			1110								
Ballykinler, Marian Park			1117								
Ballykinler, Camp		0920	1120	1400	1640						
			day	S							
		no se	rvice								

Service Restrictions: 1 - until 30 Jun 2025, does not operate 17 Apr 2025 to 25 Apr, 26 May Notes: Sch - Operates only on school days LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles

16c/16g

Clough - Ballykinler - Downpatrick

Mondays to Fridays

Mondays to Fridays							
	Service	16c	16c	16c	16c		
	Vehicle Type		LF	LF	LF		
Ballykinler, Camp	0	0925 1	1125	1325	1745		
Ballykinler, Marian Park	0	0927 1	1127	1327	1747		
Ballydugan, Ballykilbeg Road	0	0935 1	1135	1335	1755		
Downpatrick, Downpatrick Bus Station	0	0945 1	1145	1345	1805		
	S	Satu	rda	vs			
			16c	16c	16c		
	Vehicle Type	LF	LF	LF	LF		
Ballykinler, Camp	0	0925 1	1125	1405	1645		
Ballykinler, Marian Park	0	0927 1	1127	1407	1647		
Ballydugan, Ballykilbeg Road	0	0935 1	1135	1415	1655		
Downpatrick, Downpatrick Bus Station	0	0945 1	1145	1425	1705		
		o serv		S			

Notes: LF - Operated by Low Floor vehicles